
22. Ladies Open /Bertha Benz Turnier

Ladenburg, 02.07.2022

Klasse

Weibliche Schüler
Listenführer Ralf Diener Gewichtsklasse

55kg
TURNIERLISTE
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PlatzNordisch

1 Jasmin Scheer AC Heusweiler
0:25

02
0:04

03 Fr
 0  0  0  0  0 3

2 Evelin Schmidt RC Neuwied
TÜ 10:0

41 Fr
3:21

03
 1  4  0  1  21 2

3 Sena Keskin KSK Furtwangen
Fr

SS 4:0

51
SS 9:11

52
 2  10  2  0  13 1
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